
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/20/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:06:28 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/13/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/19/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP2200000004,1 CPO,0313,DEP2200000038,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI - 2021 Design Group C Projects CIVIL TECH ENGINEERING INC 09/16/2021 04/19/2022 217,980.00

CEOI,0432,DCH2200000001,2 CPO,0432,DCH2200000005,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Renovations to the North & South
Gardens

CHAPMAN TECHNICAL GROUP LTD 02/23/2022 04/18/2022 179,000.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC2200000011,2 CMA,0210,ISC2200000007,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Online Technical Training Platform
(OT22083)

UDEMY INC 02/17/2022 04/19/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000031,1 CMA,0313,DEP2200000021,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

DEP Uniforms MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES
INC

03/02/2022 04/19/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2200000023,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2200000037,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Lap Seam Metal Roof System
(Construction)

LEE REGER BUILDS INC 04/05/2022 04/19/2022 70,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000116,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000069,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS KOMATSU D31ex DOZER OEM
PARTS OR EQUAL

ANDERSON EQUIPMENT COMPANY 02/23/2022 04/19/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000135,2 CPO,0803,DOT2200000049,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 3000 Gallon Flameshield Horizontal
Fuel Tank

J C BOSLEY CONSTRUCTION INC 03/23/2022 04/19/2022 18,225.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000141,3 CMA,0803,DOT2200000067,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ALAMO GROUP OEM PARTS OR
EQUAL

MIDDLETOWN TRACTOR SALES 04/05/2022 04/19/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000142,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000068,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Culvert Pipe Liners and Culvert Inlet
Bells

ISCO INDUSTRIES INC 03/30/2022 04/19/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA2200000006,1 CPO,0804,RMA2200000005,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Industrial Grade Crossties and Various
Switch Ties

ACME WOOD PRESERVING INC 04/05/2022 04/19/2022 71,494.50

CRFQ,0805,PTR2200000006,1 CPO,0805,PTR2200000003,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT Radio Equipment for KVSS A V LAUTTAMUS
COMMUNICATIONS INC

03/29/2022 04/19/2022 15,539.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

